Distribution Board - xBoard
Consumer Unit – SPN DBs
2
Consumer Unit – SPN DBs product overview
CONSUMER UNIT – SPN DBs     CA014009EN—March 2017    www.eaton.com
General characteristics
Our inspirations are our customer’s expectations and our mission is to meet them and provide
satisfaction through quality products, services & delivery.

1+N-Pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250A, type AC
In/I∆n (A) Type designation Article no.
Characteristic C
6/0.01 eRBM-6/1/C/001-ME 153230
8/0.01 eRBM-8/1/C/001-ME 153231
10/0.01 eRBM-10/1/C/001-ME 153232
13/0.01 eRBM-13/1/C/001-ME 153233
16/0.01 eRBM-16/1/C/001-ME 153234
20/0.01 eRBM-20/1/C/001-ME 153235
25/0.01 eRBM-25/1/C/001-ME 153236
32/0.01 eRBM-32/1/C/001-ME 153237
40/0.01 eRBM-40/1/C/001-ME 153238
45/0.01 eRBM-45/1/C/001-ME 153239
6/0.03 eRBM-6/1/C/003-ME 153240
8/0.03 eRBM-8/1/C/003-ME 153241
10/0.03 eRBM-10/1/C/003-ME 153242
13/0.03 eRBM-13/1/C/003-ME 153243
16/0.03 eRBM-16/1/C/003-ME 153244
20/0.03 eRBM-20/1/C/003-ME 153245
25/0.03 eRBM-25/1/C/003-ME 153246
32/0.03 eRBM-32/1/C/003-ME 153247
40/0.03 eRBM-40/1/C/003-ME 153248
45/0.03 eRBM-45/1/C/003-ME 153249
6/0.1 eRBM-6/1/C/01-ME 153250
8/0.1 eRBM-8/1/C/01-ME 153251
10/0.1 eRBM-10/1/C/01-ME 153252
13/0.1 eRBM-13/1/C/01-ME 153253
16/0.1 eRBM-16/1/C/01-ME 153254
20/0.1 eRBM-20/1/C/01-ME 153255
25/0.1 eRBM-25/1/C/01-ME 153256
32/0.1 eRBM-32/1/C/01-ME 153257
40/0.1 eRBM-40/1/C/01-ME 153258
45/0.1 eRBM-45/1/C/01-ME 153259
6/0.3 eRBM-6/1/C/03-ME 153260
8/0.3 eRBM-8/1/C/03-ME 153261
10/0.3 eRBM-10/1/C/03-ME 153262
13/0.3 eRBM-13/1/C/03-ME 153263
16/0.3 eRBM-16/1/C/03-ME 153264
20/0.3 eRBM-20/1/C/03-ME 153265
25/0.3 eRBM-25/1/C/03-ME 153266
32/0.3 eRBM-32/1/C/03-ME 153267
40/0.3 eRBM-40/1/C/03-ME 153268
45/0.3 eRBM-45/1/C/03-ME 153269
SG07911
Eaton
Middle East Headquarters
National Industries Park - Jebel Ali
P.O. Box: 261768,
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971 4 8066100
Fax: +971 4 8894813
© 2017 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Publication No. CA014009EN / CSSC-097
March 2017
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Oman
Maktabi Building, office no.208
Near Zakher Mall, Al Khuwair,
PO Box 1982, PC 111 CPO,
Oman.
Tel: +968 24391973